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A lubricant made up of USP liquid petrolatum 
and propellant, providing a sanitary means 
of lubricating dairy and food processing 
equipment. Complies with FDA regula-
tions, CFR Title 21, paragraphs 172.878 
and 173.3620. Also available in liquid form.

v   540000001-20AR Purity   12–20 oz. 
cans per case, 16 oz. net wt.

v   622000001-41GL Purity   12x1 pints,  
4x1 gallons, 5 or 6 gal. pails and 55 gal. 
drums

Applications:
Slides, Bearings, Pistons and Rings, Seals and 

Pump Parts, Pans, Containers, Belts, etc.

Areas of Use:
Fast Service Food Preparation, 

Cut Meat Cold Room Packaging in Supermarkets, 
Packaged Meat Units for Franchise Outlets, 

Ice Cream Filling Equipment, Milk Bottle Equipment

Features and Benefits:
• Non-Toxic   • Odorless & Tasteless   • Contains No Silicone

54
00

00
00

1 
 6

22
00

00
01

Sc
an

 Q
R 

C
od

es
 to

 C
he

ck
 O

ut
 th

e 
Te

ch
 S

he
et

s f
ro

m
 O

ur
 W

eb
si

te

Nonfood Compounds 
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